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NEXT O LED 3500 HF 740

ASY

A floodlight series for indoor and outdoor use. Manufactured
with luminaire housing in die-cast aluminium with polyester
powder coated paint finish. Supplied with tempered safety
glass cover with silicone gasket. The mounting bracket is

produced in galvanized and painted steel.

Item No.
GTIN
Stock status code

an

Technical specifications

General
Product shape

Technical Data
Minimum TA (°C)
Maximum TA (°C)
IK classification
IP classification
Corrosion class

Light Technical Data
Light source

Lumen Out (Im)

Lumen Per Watt (Im/W)
Lamp colour temp (K)
Colour Rendering Index
MacAdam step

Energy Class Light Source

Driver / Ballast
Type of LED Driver
Number of Driver

Lifetime
LED Lifetime L90B50 Ta25 (h)
LED Lifetime L80B50 Max Ta (h)

The Company reserves the right to change any product specifications without prior notification.

514034117
8019455341172
A

ALYV,

Square

-30
35
09
66
C5

LED
3301
103
4000
70

HF: Non dimmable
1

100 000
100 000
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Electrical Data

Main Feed AC (V) Min

Main Feed AC (V) Max

Main Feed Frequency Min

Main Feed Frequency Max
Main Feed DC (V) Min

Main Feed DC (V) Max

Total Consumption (W)
Protection Against Surges
Number Of Luminaire MCB 10B
Number Of Luminaire MCB 10C
Number Of Luminaire MCB 16B
Number Of Luminaire MCB 16C

Optic

Optic Name

Diffuser Material
Diffuser Material Design

Housing

Body Material

Body Colour

Main Body Colour Name

Dimensions
Length (mm)
Width (mm)
Height (mm)
Iltem Net Weight (kg)

220
240
50
60
180
270
32

31
53
50
85

ASY - Asymmetric
Tempered glass
Clear

Aluminium
Grey
Silver grey

183
234
60
1.7664
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Cable

Cable Cross section (mm?)
Cable End / Plug Name
Cable Length (m)

Cable Material

No of Leads

Mounting
Product Mounting

Logistic Data

1.5

Open End
1
RUBBER
3

Pole, Wall surface

Item Gross Weight (kg) 1.92
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