



## NEXT 0 LED 3500 HF 740 **ASY**

A floodlight series for indoor and outdoor use. Manufactured with luminaire housing in die-cast aluminium with polyester powder coated paint finish. Supplied with tempered safety glass cover with silicone gasket. The mounting bracket is produced in galvanized and painted steel.

Item No.	514034117
GTIN	8019455341172
Stock status code	Α



















## Technical specifications

General	
Product shape	Square
Technical Data	
Minimum TA (°C)	-30
Maximum TA (°C)	35
IK classification	09
IP classification	66
Corrosion class	C5
Light Technical Data	
Light source	LED
Lumen Out (Im)	3301
Lumen Per Watt (Im/W)	103
Lamp colour temp (K)	4000
Colour Rendering Index	70
MacAdam step	3
Energy Class Light Source	С
Driver / Ballast	
Type of LED Driver	HF: Non dimmable
Number of Driver	1
Lifetime	
LED Lifetime L90B50 Ta25 (h)	100 000
LED Lifetime L80B50 Max Ta (h)	100 000

		ı
.0)	(3	Δ

Electrical Data	
Main Feed AC (V) Min	220
Main Feed AC (V) Max	240
Main Feed Frequency Min	50
Main Feed Frequency Max	60
Main Feed DC (V) Min	180
Main Feed DC (V) Max	270
Total Consumption (W)	32
Protection Against Surges	4
Number Of Luminaire MCB 10B	31
Number Of Luminaire MCB 10C	53
Number Of Luminaire MCB 16B	50
Number Of Luminaire MCB 16C	85
O II .	
Optic	
Optic Name	ASY - Asymmetric
Diffuser Material	Tempered glass

Diffuser Material	Tempered glass
Diffuser Material Design	Clear
Housing	
Body Material	Aluminium
Body Colour	Grey
Main Body Colour Name	Silver grey
Dimensions	
Length (mm)	183
Width (mm)	234
Height (mm)	60
Item Net Weight (kg)	1.7664



Cable	
-	1.5
Cable Cross section (mm²)	1.5
Cable End / Plug Name	Open End
Cable Length (m)	1
Cable Material	RUBBER
No of Leads	3
Mounting	
Product Mounting	Pole, Wall surface
Logistic Data	
Item Gross Weight (kg)	1.92

## Illustrations



